449
AQ
ADQ
ACP
APM
AS

●BUILT-IN MAGNET FOR AUTO SWITCH
Symbol
How To Order
ARD  B  A  40
2 73 4 5 8
W5
6
100
6⃞Stroke
7⃞ Auto Switch
Blank : None
(Cylinder with built-in Magnet)
Reed Switch
W5(2wire DC24V, AC 100V)
Band mounted type
※Standard Lead 1m
(upto 3m optional)
8⃞Number of Auto Switches
Blank : 2 pcs
S : 1 pc
N : N pcs
1⃞Series
Blank : Rc(PT)
U : NPT
2⃞Round Cylinder
*(Built-in Magnet, Bumper,
Non-lube standard)
3⃞Mounting
B : Basic type
4⃞Cushion
Blank : Rubber Cushion
A : Air Cushion
5⃞Bore Size(inch)
32 : 32mm(11/4)
40 : 40mm(11/2)
50 : 50mm(2)
63 : 63mm(21/2)
1
Stroke StrokeRubber Cushion Type Air Cushion Type